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Runde Nr 1    0:00
S/G Ind GT Pl

 BARTA Katharina AUT V4 V4 V4 V4  0  4/5 5 16 2  
 MUNDIGLER Katharina AUT  2 V4  3 V4  3  2/5 0 16 3  
 MANGENG Cathleen AUT  3  2  2 V4  0  1/5 -7 11 6  
 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT  0 V4 V4  3  0  2/5 -6 11 4  
 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK  2  2  2 V4  3  1/5 -6 13 5  
 KARAS Ema CRO V4 V4 V4 V4 V4  5/5 14 20 1  

Runde Nr 2    0:00
S/G Ind GT Pl

 KIRSTEN Ines AUT V4  0 V4  0 V4  3/5 -3 12 4  
 BARBACH Aemilia AUT  1  2 V4  0  0  1/5 -10 7 5  
 SINTINGER Katharina AUT V4 V4 V4  2 V4  4/5 12 18 2  
 VEZJAK Nikolaja SLO  3  1  0  0  1  0/5 -15 5 6  
 LI MING Lea CRO V4 V4 V4 V4  3  4/5 13 19 1  
 TAKACSOVA Patricia SVK  3 V4  0 V4 V4  3/5 3 15 3  

Runde Nr 3    0:00
S/G Ind GT Pl

 FUCHS Eva AUT  0 V4  0  1  2  1/5 -11 7 5  
 BRUGGER Lilli Marija AUT V4 V4  1  0 V4  3/5 2 13 3  
 SPERK Hanna AUT  2  1  1  0  1  0/5 -15 5 6  
 URBANEK Franziska AUT V4 V4 V4  0 V4  4/5 10 16 2  
 PIRK Rita SVK V4 V4 V4 V4 V4  5/5 19 20 1  
 TRSTENJAK Tara SLO V4  2 V4  0  0  2/5 -5 10 4  

Runde Nr 4    0:00
S/G Ind GT Pl

 CSADEROVA Gabriala SVK  0  3  1  0  0/4 -10 4 5  
 MONSCHEIN Julia AUT V2  0  1  3  1/4 -5 6 4  
 KLAUSEGGER Catharina AUT V4 V4 V4  2  3/4 4 14 3  
 PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT V4 V3  3 V4  3/4 5 14 2  
 JUKIC Lucija CRO V4 V4 V4  3  3/4 6 15 1  
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 Platz Name Vorname Verein Nation S/G Ind GT Platzierung  
 1 PIRK Rita KS SAMORIN SVK 1.000 19 20 qualifiziert  
 2 KARAS Ema MK VMD CRO 1.000 14 20 qualifiziert  
 3 LI MING Lea MK VMD CRO 0.800 13 19 qualifiziert  
 4 SINTINGER Katharina FTSJD AUT 0.800 12 18 qualifiziert  
 5 URBANEK Franziska FCT AUT 0.800 10 16 qualifiziert  
 6 BARTA Katharina AFCS AUT 0.800 5 16 qualifiziert  
 7 JUKIC Lucija MK VMD CRO 0.750 6 15 qualifiziert  
 8 PINGGERA Elisabeth FTSJD AUT 0.750 5 14 qualifiziert  
 9 KLAUSEGGER Catharina WFK AUT 0.750 4 14 qualifiziert  
 10 TAKACSOVA Patricia KS SAMORIN SVK 0.600 3 15 qualifiziert  
 11 BRUGGER Lilli Marija AFCS AUT 0.600 2 13 qualifiziert  
 12 KIRSTEN Ines STLFC AUT 0.600 -3 12 qualifiziert  
 13 MUNDIGLER Katharina FKVOE AUT 0.400 0 16 qualifiziert  
 14 TRSTENJAK Tara FC DUEL TA SLO 0.400 -5 10 qualifiziert  
 15 KUDLACEK Beatrice FGS AUT 0.400 -6 11 qualifiziert  
 16 MONSCHEIN Julia FCHO AUT 0.250 -5 6 qualifiziert  
 17 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina KS SAMORIN SVK 0.200 -6 13 qualifiziert  
 18 MANGENG Cathleen FTSJD AUT 0.200 -7 11 qualifiziert  
 19 BARBACH Aemilia FK WR.NDF AUT 0.200 -10 7 ausgeschieden  
 20 FUCHS Eva FTSJD AUT 0.200 -11 7 ausgeschieden  
 21 CSADEROVA Gabriala KS SAMORIN SVK 0.000 -10 4 ausgeschieden  
 22 SPERK Hanna FK WR.NDF AUT 0.000 -15 5 ausgeschieden  
 22 VEZJAK Nikolaja FC DUEL TA SLO 0.000 -15 5 ausgeschieden  
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1 PIRK Rita SVK KS SAMORI

32    

17 CSEFALVAYOVA Karoli SVK KS SAMORI

16 MONSCHEIN Julia AU FCHO    8/7

9 KLAUSEGGER Catharina AU WFK

24    

25    

8 PINGGERA Elisabeth AU FTSJD

5 URBANEK Franziska AU FCT

28    

21    

12 KIRSTEN Ines AU STLFC

13 MUNDIGLER Katharina AU FKVOE

20    

29    

4 SINTINGER Katharina AU FTSJD

3 LI MING Lea CR MK VMD

30    

19    

14 TRSTENJAK Tara SLO FC DUEL T

11 BRUGGER Lilli Marija AU AFCS

22    

27    

6 BARTA Katharina AU AFCS

7 JUKIC Lucija CR MK VMD

26    

23    

10 TAKACSOVA Patricia SVK KS SAMORI

15 KUDLACEK Beatrice AU FGS

18 MANGENG Cathleen AU FTSJD    10/8

31    

2 KARAS Ema CR MK VMD

PIRK Rita

CSEFALVAYOVA Karoli
   10/2

KLAUSEGGER Catharina

PINGGERA Elisabeth
   10/2

URBANEK Franziska

KIRSTEN Ines
   10/1

MUNDIGLER Katharina

SINTINGER Katharina
   9/4

LI MING Lea

TRSTENJAK Tara
   7/4

BRUGGER Lilli Marija

BARTA Katharina
   10/3

JUKIC Lucija

TAKACSOVA Patricia
   10/4

KUDLACEK Beatrice

KARAS Ema
   10/6

PIRK Rita

PINGGERA Elisabeth

   10/7

URBANEK Franziska

SINTINGER Katharina

   10/3

LI MING Lea

BRUGGER Lilli Marija

   10/8

JUKIC Lucija

KARAS Ema

   10/7

PINGGERA Elisabeth

SINTINGER Katharina

LI MING Lea

KARAS Ema
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 1 PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT FTSJD

 4 SINTINGER Katharina AUT FTSJD    10/5

 3 LI MING Lea CRO MK VMD

 2 KARAS Ema CRO MK VMD    10/9

PINGGERA Elisabeth

LI MING Lea
   7/6
LI MING Lea
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 Platz Name Vorname Verein Nation  
 1 LI MING Lea MK VMD CRO  
 2 PINGGERA Elisabeth FTSJD AUT  
 3 KARAS Ema MK VMD CRO  
 3 SINTINGER Katharina FTSJD AUT  
 5 PIRK Rita KS SAMORIN SVK  
 6 URBANEK Franziska FCT AUT  
 7 JUKIC Lucija MK VMD CRO  
 8 BRUGGER Lilli Marija AFCS AUT  
 9 BARTA Katharina AFCS AUT  
 10 KLAUSEGGER Catharina WFK AUT  
 11 TAKACSOVA Patricia KS SAMORIN SVK  
 12 KIRSTEN Ines STLFC AUT  
 13 MUNDIGLER Katharina FKVOE AUT  
 14 TRSTENJAK Tara FC DUEL TA SLO  
 15 KUDLACEK Beatrice FGS AUT  
 16 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina KS SAMORIN SVK  
 17 MONSCHEIN Julia FCHO AUT  
 18 MANGENG Cathleen FTSJD AUT  

 19 BARBACH Aemilia FK WR.NDF AUT  
 20 FUCHS Eva FTSJD AUT  
 21 CSADEROVA Gabriala KS SAMORIN SVK  
 22 SPERK Hanna FK WR.NDF AUT  
 22 VEZJAK Nikolaja FC DUEL TA SLO  


